
Sponsorship Prospectus

Get in the Game with 
SCSAE

2024 Annual Conference
June 9 - 11, The Beach House Hilton Head Island



Get in the Game... and make plans to be a part of the 2024 
SCSAE Annual Conference in beautiful Hilton Head Island, SC.

 
Consider being a sponsor and/or exhibitor at this exciting event and 

get your company’s name in front of these decision makers! All sponsors and 
exhibitors will be recognized in promotional materials, in the annual meeting 

program and with signage at the event. Please see individual opportunities for 
additional recognition. For questions, contact info@scsae.org.

AWARDS DINNER SPONSORAWARDS DINNER SPONSOR 
•	 Sponsor to have podium time
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

BAG SPONSOR BAG SPONSOR 
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

LUNCH SPONSOR - $3,500LUNCH SPONSOR - $3,500
•	 Exclusive sponsorship for lunch with podium time 

and the opportunity to place collateral in each 
seat prior to lunch

•	 Sponsor branded napkins
•	 (2) Complimentary event registrations
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

KEYNOTE SPONSOR - $1,500 KEYNOTE SPONSOR - $1,500 
(2 AVAILABLE)(2 AVAILABLE)
•	 Sponsor to have podium time before keynote 

session
•	 Introduce Keynote Speaker
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

HOSPITALITY SUITE SPONSOR - HOSPITALITY SUITE SPONSOR - 
$1,000$1,000
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

If you are available to provide beverages for the suite, 
please contact SCSAE. 

BREAKFAST SPONSOR - $2,000BREAKFAST SPONSOR - $2,000
(1 AVAILABLE)(1 AVAILABLE)
•	 Sponsor to have podium time
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list 

WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR - WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR - 
$1,250$1,250
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list 

BREAKFAST MIMOSA BAR BREAKFAST MIMOSA BAR 
SPONSOR - $1,000SPONSOR - $1,000
•	 Sponsor to have podium time
•	 Sponsor branded napkins
•	 (1) Complimentary event registrations
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	  Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list



BREAKFAST SPECIALTY COFFEE BAR BREAKFAST SPECIALTY COFFEE BAR 
SPONSOR - $1,000SPONSOR - $1,000
•	 Sponsor branded napkins
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

REGISTRATION DESK SPONSOR - REGISTRATION DESK SPONSOR - 
$1,000$1,000
•	 Logo and Branding on Conference Registration 

Table
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list
•	 Option to assist at registration desk for more 

exposure

WIFI SPONSORSHIP - $1,000WIFI SPONSORSHIP - $1,000
•	 Wifi sheets on all tables with sponsor logo
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

BREAK SPONSOR - $1,000 (2 BREAK SPONSOR - $1,000 (2 
AVAILABLE)AVAILABLE)
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

PROGRAM SPONSOR - $750PROGRAM SPONSOR - $750
•	 Full page ad in program
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

NAME BADGE SPONSOR - $500NAME BADGE SPONSOR - $500
•	 Logo on all conference name badges
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

PODIUM SPONSOR - $500PODIUM SPONSOR - $500
•	 Logo recognition on podium sign for entire 

conference
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list

LANYARD SPONSOR - $500LANYARD SPONSOR - $500
•	 Logo and branding on conference lanyard
•	 (1) Complimentary event registration
•	 Exhibitor Table Top
•	 Exclusive Onsite Signage
•	 Company Link/logo on the SCSAE website
•	 Pre & post event attendee list


